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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2016

Showbill: 238 Class: PHBA 3476 Amateur Aged Geldings 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Delena Doyle (tie breaker), Brad Gibby, LINDA PIGG, Daren Wright

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jim Mulhausen
Mansfield, TX
PHBA - 2774

2011

Cool Casino Gangstah

PHBA - 89126

Suzanne Mulhausen

PHBA - 3770

1061

2

Z
Jackie Causey Rushton
Prattville, AL
PHBA - 96459

2012

JMK Hes A Player

PHBA - 88569

Jackie Causey Rushton

PHBA - 96459

1083

3 Melanie Christiansen
Berryville, AR
PHBA - 99140

2011

JMK Absolute

PHBA - 88328

C JAMES CHRISTIANSEN

PHBA - 97428

1037

4

Z
Judy Patton
Sawyer, OK
PHBA - 69393

2007

GQ Gold Strike

PHBA - 84884

Judy Patton

PHBA - 69393

1164

5

Z
Kimberly Dees
Holden, LA
PHBA - 98983

2010

A Sly Fella

PHBA - 87165

Kimberly Dees

PHBA - 98983

1114

6

Z
Randy Wallis
B'ham, AL
PHBA - 102997

2010

Major League Starr

PHBA - 87302

Randy Wallis

PHBA - 102997

1293

7

Z
Emma Jonasson
Winnie , TX
PHBA - 103920

2000

Skipper Jetdi 

PHBA - 75383

Emma Jonasson

PHBA - 103920

1052

8

Z
Pamela L McMillan
Winston Salem, NC
PHBA - 105713

2002

Zippinstraitforreno

PHBA - 80678

Pamela L McMillan

PHBA - 105713

1104

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1061
1083
1293
1037
1164

1061
1114
1164
1037
1083

3rd Judge: 

1083
1061
1037
1164
1114

4th Judge: 

1061
1037
1083
1293
1164

1
2
3
4
5

Delena 
Doyle

Brad Gibby LINDA 
PIGG

Daren 
Wright
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1114
1052
1104

1293
1052
1104

1293
1052
1104

1114
1104
1052

6
7
8


